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SHELL designed by Mattias Stenberg 2015

Stoneware shell with mat finish. Black, white, grey or redbrown. Hangs in wires.

Article
number

colour height
mm

diameter
mm

Bulb Flex

SHE21Pb
SHE21Pw
SHE21Pbr
SHE21Pbg

black
white
red
grey

200 100 E14 led dimmable 1500 mm transparent
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